NOTE:
- All prices are without VAT
- Shipping is paid additionally (Buyer can choose between FedEx, DHL
and TNT)
SkyLab Circuits
Issue 8
Valid from 1.5.2026. until Issue 9
PRICE LIST
- SkyLab Circuits reserves the right to change prices in price list without
prior notification
- New issue of price list cancels previous one
Main display (Order code SLC-010)
1. Main score display (LED, 2 digit, 300 mm)
2. Reset cable (12.5 m)
3. PC communication module (20 m)
4. Charging cable (120/240 VAC)
5. Built-in solar charger circuitry
6. Solar Panel
Page 1/7
2,075 €
Anemometer (Order code SLC-015)
1. Ultrasonic anemometer
2. Processing unit with LCD display
3. 7 m pole (in custom made bag)
4. 30 m cable
5. USB cable for connectiong to PC
Page 2/7
3,440 €
Big score and wind data display (Order code SLC-020)
1. Big score display (LED, 2 digit, 500 mm)
2. Wind data display (LED, 3 rows with 3 digits, 150 mm)
3. PC communication module (25 m)
4. Tripod
5. Charging cable (120/240 VAC)
Page 3/7
3,280 €
Target pad
1.
2.
Page 4/7
570 €
2,035 €
Target pad with 2 cm center (0-16 points)
(Order code SLC-090)
Elimination/Out/Second leg pad
(Order code SLC-095)
Windows PC
Page 5/7
NOTE: SkyScore scoring software is included in prices of all of our
devices. In case of not buying PC from us, buyer will get installation of
SkyScore software in an e-mail. User manual is delivered as PDF
document. We also offer remote support to our buyers for free.
1.
Windows PC (Laptop) with preinstalled SkyScore
(scoring software) (Order code SLC-100)
800 €
SkyScore software
- Automatic logging of all results including wind data
- Competition result statistics
- Live score on web page
- Automatic scoring lists by categories (Team, Male, Female, Junior,
Senior, Master)
- Automatic detection of rejump conditions (wind speed and direction)
- Graphs for wind speed for easier interpretation of wind speed trend
SkyTrainer and Training Pad
1.
2.
Options:
1. SkyTrainer + Training Pad (Order code SLC-055)
Page 6/7
SkyTrainer (handheld display for training)
(Order code SLC-050)
Training pad, 2 cm center (0-7 points)
(Order code SLC-052)
400 €
290 €
Price
630 €
Page 7/7